FLIR E-Series bx
Compact Infrared Cameras with On-board Visual
Camera, Wi-Fi Connectivity, P-i-P and Bright LED Light
The best performance & value compact thermal cameras designed to fi t
into your IR building inspection program. Ebx-Series cameras offer:
Superior Thermal Imaging – Up to 76,800 pixels (320 × 240) for
better long-range accuracy and the highest level of point & shoot
camera IR resolution

IP54; EN/UL/CSA/PSE 60950-1
Dimensions/Weight 9.7x3.8x7.2" (246x97x184mm)/<1.82lbs (825g), including battery
Ordering Information
49001-1901 ................. FLIR E30bx Thermal Imaging Infrared Camera (160x120)
49001-1901-KIT ............ FLIR E30bx with PRO Software Bundle
49001-2401 ................. FLIR E40bx Thermal Imaging Infrared Camera (160x120)
49001-2401-KIT ............ FLIR E40bx with PRO Software Bundle
49001-2501 ................. FLIR E50bx Thermal Imaging Infrared Camera (240x180)
49001-2501-KIT ............ FLIR E50bx with PRO Software Bundle
49001-1002 ................. FLIR E60bx Thermal Imaging Infrared Camera (320x240)
49001-1002-KIT ............ FLIR E60bx with PRO Software Bundle
ACCESSORIES
T197752 ....................... Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery
T910814 ....................... AC Adapter Charger (110-240V, U.S. Plug)
1910490 ...................... Cigarette Lighter Adapter Kit, 12VDC (1.2m cable)